
DRIVER: Kiereese Ford       BUS NO:0024  

 
 
 
5:15 am Hollingsworth Rd @ Palmetto St @ Lakeland HS 
5:30 am 410 W Robson St @ North Lakeland ES 
5:35 am 1725 Martin Luther King @ Simpson Park 
xxxxxxx Central Ave @ Olive St 
5:46 am 2815 Eden Pkwy @ Southwest MS 
5:56 am 850 Schoolhouse Rd @ Medulla ES  
6:06 am 2727 Shepherd Rd @ James Sikes ES 
6:12 am 1140 Hwy 540A @ Scott Lake ES 
6:17 am Harrells Nursery Rd @ VALLEYVIEW ES 
6:21 am 5355 9th St SE @ Highland City ES 
6:30 am 1350 N Maple Ave @ Stephen ES 
7:00 am CHAIN OF LAKES 
7:30 am POLK STATE COLLEGIATE/GATEWAY 
(Transfer bus) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DRIVER: Kiereese Ford        BUS NO:0024  

 
 
 
 
2:00 pm POLK STATE COLLEGIATE/GATEWAY  
2:15 pm Hollingsworth Rd @ Palmetto St @Lakeland HS 
2:30 pm 410 W Robson St @ North Lakeland ES 
2:40 pm 1725 Martin Luther King @ Simpson Park 
2:50 pm Central Ave @ Olive St 
3:00 pm 2815 Eden Pkwy @ Southwest MS 
3:15 pm 850 Schoolhouse Rd @ Medulla ES 
3:25 pm 2727 Shepherd Rd @ James Sikes ES 
3:35 pm 1140 Hwy 540A @ Scott Lake ES 
3:40 pm Harrell Nursery Rd @ VALLEYVIEW ES 
3:45 pm 5355 9th St SE @ Highland City ES 
3:55 pm 1350 N Maple Ave @ Stephen ES 
 

 

 

 


